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A
DOC |nst|tut|0ns 12’178 58% @DOC Institution OPrivate Institution
Private Institutions 0 0%
Halfway Houses 546 3%
J a| | S 8,348 40% @Halfway House @Jail
Total 21,072 )
. o h
ite acl
White 15,689 74%
Black 4,888 23%
@Hispanic @Bi-Racial
Hispanic 242 1%
Bi-Racial 188 1%
BAsian @Native American
Asian 35 0%
Native American 14 0%
QOther
Other 16 0% )

Age
Under 21 325
21-25
26 - 30
31-35
36 - 40
41 - 45
46 - 50
Over 50
Average Age \_
[
Male 18,703 89%
Female 2,369 11% \_
[
Violent 7,626 36%
Sex 2,338 11%
Property 5385/ 26%
Drug 4,098 19%
Other 1,483 7%
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1-3Years 2,164 10%
4 -5 Years 3,295 16%
6 -9 Years 2972 14%
10 Years 2,710 13%
11 - 14 Years 1,927 9%
15 Years 1,348 6%
16 - 20 Years 2,239 11%
Over 20 Years 2,970 14%
Life With Parole 823 4%
Life Without Parole 110 1%
Death 33 0%
Not Calculated 481 2%
Average Sentence 14

Top 10 Counties Of Conviction

Jefferson
Fayette
Kenton
McCracken
Warren
Hardin
Campbell
Daviess
Boone
Pulaski
Other

3,590
1,251
840
657
642
613
591
467
403
396

11,622

17%
6%
4%
3%
3%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%

55%
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